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How closely have you followed these stories?

How closely, if at all, have you been following stories about...?

I Very / fairly closely I Not very / at all closely

The rising cost of living 93% 7%

The Russian invasion of Ukraine

Liz Truss becomes the new Conservative Party leader 0 0
and Prime Minister 713% | 26%

Possible future strikes by rail workers

Base: 1,000 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5-6" September 2022
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Familiarity with politicians

How much, if anything, do you know about each of the following politicians

A great A fair I Not very Heard of them Never heard
deal amount much but know nothing of them

Keir Starmer

11% 5%

Liz Truss

11% 3%

Base: 1,000 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5-6 September 2022
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Familiarity with politicians

How much, if anything, do you know about each of the following politicians

Keir Starmer

A great A fair I Not very Heard of them Never heard Great deal /
deal amount much but know nothing of them fair amount

5-6 Sept 2022 14% 11% 5% 52%

29-31 July 2022 14% 11% 4% 47%

12-13 July 2022 13% 11% 6% 53%
Liz Truss

5-6 Sept 2022 119% 11% 39 50%

29-31 July 2022 9% 31% 13% 6% 40%

12-13 July 2022 9% 25% 22% 12% 33%

Base: 1,000 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5-6!" September 2022 E
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Familiarity with politicians: By 2019 General Election vote

How much, if anything, do you know about each of the following politicians

A great IA fair I Not very I Heard of them I Never heard
much

but know nothing of them

deal amount

Keir Starmer

5-6 Sept 2022 20% 6% 4%

29-31 July 2022 149% 7%

12-13 July 2022 14%

10%

Liz Truss
5-6 Sept 2022 A

29-31 July 2022 11%

12-13 July 2022 10% 31% 17%

Base: 1,000 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5-6" September 2022 including (277) 2019 Conservative Party Voters and (251) 2019 Labour Party Voters
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Great deal /
fair amount

65%

3% 54%

1% 65%

1% 55%

2% 49%

41%




Who would make a good Prime Minister?

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following would do a good job or bad job as Prime
Minister? If you do not know who the person is, then please say

I Very / fairly good job I Very / fairly bad job

Keir Starmer

Liz Truss

Base: 1,000 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5-6 September 2022
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Who would make a good Prime Minister?

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following would do a good job or bad job
as Prime Minister? If you do not know who the person is, then please say

I Very / fairly good job I Very / fairly bad job

Keir Starmer

5-6 Sept 2022 40%
33%
35%

33%

27%
31%
34%
31%

29-31 July 2022
20-21 July 2022

12-13 July 2022

Liz Truss

5-6 Sept 2022 33%
30%
31%

24%

Base: 1,000 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5-6"" September 2022

35%
29-31 July 2022
20-21 July 2022 27%

12-13 July 2022 26%
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Who would make a good Prime Minister? Among 2019 party voters

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following would do a good job or bad job
as Prime Minister? If you do not know who the person is, then please say

I Very / fairly good job I Very / fairly bad job

Keir Starmer

29-31 July 2022 53% 18%
17%

17%

20-21 July 2022 46%

12-13 July 2022 39%

Liz Truss
5-6 Sept 2022 53%
X
7%
B

Base: 1,000 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5-6"" September 2022 including (277) 2019 Conservative Party Voters and (251) 2019 Labour Party Voters
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Keir Starmer: Impact on the Labour Party

As you may know, Keir Starmer was elected as leader of the Labour party last year. From what
you’ve seen or heard about Keir Starmer, if anything, do you think he has changed/will change
the Labour party for the better, worse, or will he make/has he made no difference?

I Better I Make no difference IWorse I Don’t know

... has changed the Labour party?

13% 10%

... will change the Labour party?

12% 11%

Base: 1,000 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5-6 September 2022
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Keir Starmer: What impact will he have on the Labour party?

As you may know, Keir Starmer was elected as leader of the Labour party last year. From what

you’ve seen or heard about Keir Starmer, if anything, do you think he will change the Labour party
for the better, worse, or will he make no difference?

September 2022 April 2020 — September 2022
60%

39% 44%
Better

12%

Worse

40%

38%

Neither 20%

11%

Don’t know

0%

Apr-20
Jun-20
Aug-20
Oct-20

Base: 1,000 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5-6t" September 2022

Dec-20
Feb-21
Apr-21
Jun-21
Aug-21
Oct-21
Dec-21
Feb-22
Apr-22
Jun-22
Aug-22
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Keir Starmer: What impact has he had on the Labour party?

As you may know, Keir Starmer was elected as leader of the Labour party last year. From what

you’ve seen or heard about Keir Starmer, if anything, do you think he has changed the Labour party
for the better, worse, or has he made no difference?

September 2022 October 2021 — September 2022

60%

46%
36% .
Better N
40%
13%
Better
Worse
40%
Neither
I Worse
10% .
Don’t know 13%
0%
— — — [V AN N AN AN Q) AN N AN
N N N N N N N N N N N N
5 5§ § 5 8 8 5 8 5§ 3 % %
Base: 1,000 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5-6'" September 2022 P A m LL = < = D < n
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Liz Truss: Impact on the Conservative Party

From what you’ve seen or heard about Liz Truss, if anything, do you think she ... will change the
Conservative Party for the better, worse, or will he make/has he made no difference?

I Better I Make no difference IWorse I Don’t know

Among all

Among 2019 Conservative Voters

14% 11%

Base: 1,000 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5-6t September 2022 including (277) 2019 Conservative Party Voters
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Impact on the country

Now think about what you think would happen when Liz Truss becomes Prime Minister, or what would
happen if Keir Starmer were to become Prime Minister. From what you’ve seen or heard about ..., if
anything, do you think he/she would/will change the country for the better, worse, or make no

difference ?
I Better I Make no difference IWorse I Don’t know

Keir Starmer

Liz Truss

Base: 1,000 Online British adults aged 18-75, 5-6 September 2022
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